G
LO
BA
L G
REEN G
ROWTH ECO-FRIENDLY COMPANY
EMSolution

Power
consumption
(kWh)
Voltage
Water
supply
(ℓ/h)
Water
supply
quality
(㎲/cm)
Size
(W×B×H)
Weight
(kg)
EHG-302A 3
0.99 MPa
99.8%
(Option
more over
99.999%)
60HZ / 3Ø
(Option
50HZ)
18
220V /
380V /
440V
3
0.1
~
0.5
1,380×1,200×1,850 1,200
EHG-502A 5 30 5 1,380×1,200×1,850 1,500
EHG-103A 10 60 10 1,450×1,350×1,960 2,400
EHG-203A 20 120 20 3,000×9,000×2,600 9,000
EHG-403A 40 240 40 3,000×12,000×2,600 12,000
EHG-603A 60 360 60
3,000×12,000×2,600
3,000×3,000×2,600
15,000
EHG-803A 80 480 80
3,000×12,000×2,600
3,000×3,000×2,600
16,000
Purification device